
Pos 

Elite M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNF 

Elite W 

1 

2 

No. 

30 

31 

20 

1 

2 

17 

13 

3 

15 

7 

8 

5 

9 

12 

18 

29 

11 

22 

27 

24 

25 

23 

14 

16 

28 

21 

19 

10 

101 

102 

UCI ID 

10004031140 

10008816775 

10017604571 

10006907289 

10005873029 

10008728465 

10011133459 

10008196783 

10009444851 

10009164359 

10007455240 

10003346480 

10008595392 

10011179737 

10008607015 

10008615095 

10007402696 

10015293446 

10010663213 

10059240914 

10014990625 

10016257483 

10015616172 

10009421714 

10007058348 

10015294759 

10054506405 

10016229801 

10009167490 

10008142829 

Name 

PARTI András 

DINA Márton 

HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 

GRICK Matthias 

TURK Filip 

NASPI Alessandro 

AGOSTINELLI Alessio 

KRAJNC Gregor 

VANDEN HAESEVELDE Rob 

BELAK Jure 

PILSKI Milo 

SIMČIĆ Đani 

TOMAŠEV Alen 

ICEN Izzet Sahin 

SKUZIN Matej 

CSONKA Olivér 

UNAL Isak 

GAŠPARÍK Branislav 

JEFTINIĆ SašA 

TOLJAN Josip 

PETKOVIĆ Carlo 

ŽÍDEK Pavol 

ERMIS Oguzhan 

POPOVIĆ Eugen 

SATINOVIĆ Antonio 

GOLIAN Erik 

ČAUŠEVIĆ Edin 

DELANOVIC Ferhad 

TANOVIC Lejla 

TEŽAK Gorana 

Club 

Nella Trek Team 

Nella Trek Team 

Calcit  Bike Team 

KTM Ebner JCT Graz 

BBK Šišmiš 

Superbike Bravi Platform Team

Superbike Bravi Platform Team

Calcit  Bike Team 

Mountainsports Stevens MTB 

Calcit  Bike Team 

BGK Tuškanac 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Crikvenica 

Salcano Cappadocia 

BBK Požega 

Nella Trek Team 

Salcano Cappadocia 

Top Sport Team 

BGK Tuškanac 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Top Sport Team 

Salcano Cappadocia 

BGK Tuškanac 

BGK Tuškanac 

Top Sport Team 

BBK Daj krug Bihać 

BBK Daj krug Bihać 

SMF team 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

1h30'05" 

1h31'38" 

1h31'53" 

1h32'19" 

1h33'13" 

1h35'16" 

1h38'00" 

1h38'54" 

1h39'30" 

1h39'39" 

1h41'46" 

1h46'19" 

1h47'29" 

1h48'00" 

1h15'42" 

1h19'49" 

Diff 

00" 

01'33" 

01'48" 

02'14" 

03'08" 

05'11" 

07'55" 

08'49" 

09'25" 

09'34" 

11'41" 

16'14" 

17'24" 

17'55" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

04'07" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 15:32:52 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka ELITE M/W, JUNIORI M/W 

Race 

Vodice 5,000 km 

30.4.2017. 13:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

3 

Junior M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

Junior W 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

103 

205 

206 

201 

203 

204 

211 

208 

215 

209 

207 

202 

213 

214 

210 

212 

251 

253 

252 

UCI ID 

10011047775 

10023520056 

10023514396 

10011042422 

10011042725 

10011204692 

10028403301 

10028441794 

10058281927 

10058365688 

10059306588 

10016134821 

10058667503 

10054506102 

10028429771 

10058280614 

10011044240 

10015304257 

10014378212 

Name 

HORVAT Majda 

PATROIS Natan 

HYON François 

MEŠTRIĆ Josip 

VUJEVIĆ Marko 

BUDIMIR Kristijan 

NOVOSAD Emil 

PLANDER Ivor 

ANTOLAŠIĆ Patrik 

IVAN Deronja 

BARAĆ Filip 

DURATBEGOVIC Dino 

PANDUREVIĆ Darijo 

MAŠIĆ Amar 

FATORIĆ Davide 

MATOTEK Andrijan 

FILIPOVIĆ Ema 

ŽUFIĆ Ania 

OKMAŽIC Ana 

Club 

BK Mura Avantura 

Team Grande Region Est VTT 

Team Grande Region Est VTT 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Fortica 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Livno 

BK Kairos 

BBK Daj krug Bihać 

BGK Tuškanac 

BBK Daj krug Bihać 

BK Novigrad 

BK Ciklus 

BK Biker 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Makarska 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1h40'51" 

1h05'20" 

1h06'17" 

1h06'28" 

1h09'05" 

1h14'17" 

1h16'38" 

1h16'56" 

1h16'56" 

1h19'09" 

1h19'43" 

1h27'33" 

1h09'14" 

1h09'59" 

1h34'48" 

Diff 

25'09" 

00" 

57" 

01'08" 

03'45" 

08'57" 

11'18" 

11'36" 

' ' 

13'49" 

14'23" 

22'13" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

2 Laps 

' ' 

00" 

45" 

25'34" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 15:32:52 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka ELITE M/W, JUNIORI M/W 

Race 

Vodice 5,000 km 

30.4.2017. 13:00 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

Kadeti M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Kadeti W 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

Rekreativci 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

313 

311 

301 

310 

308 

304 

307 

305 

314 

309 

306 

312 

303 

354 

355 

352 

353 

351 

558 

552 

553 

557 

563 

554 

556 

561 

UCI ID 

10028437350 

CRO20010611 

10028416233 

10028427650 

10028436643 

10028429064 

10058279301 

CRO20011125 

10028426135 

10028452508 

10054506607 

CRO20020324 

10028435431 

CRO20020324 

10028452710 

10058285361 

11028426539 

10028439976 

10028438461 

jednodnevna 

10028408957 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19700824 

10058283240 

10028410573 

Name 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 

OKMAŽIĆ Luka 

KOCEN Timotej 

POSEL Lovro 

KUKULJAN Roko 

ŽGALIN Andrej 

BERTOVIĆ Noa 

PILAT Noel 

KOTARSKI Martin 

DERVIŠEVIĆ Irfan 

MARKOVINA Filip 

KERNJUS Deni 

FILIPOVIĆ Jana 

ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 

BOŠNJAK Larisa 

HORVAT Laura 

SAMIRIĆ Nikolina 

PERICA Ante 

JAKUBOWSKI Tomasz 

RAKIĆ Jurica 

BALETA Leo 

JURIČIN Oliver 

PERUŠKO Serđo 

ERCEG Antonijo 

ČANAK Luka 

Club 

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Makarska 

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Grobnik 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Axa 

BK MTB Istra - Pazi

BBK Šišmiš 

BBK Daj krug Bihać 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Novigrad 

BK Biker 

BBK Pakoštane 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Aks 

BK Aks 

Individual 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Axa 

BK Faust Vrančić 

BBK Šišmiš 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

35'06" 

35'33" 

36'11" 

37'46" 

38'23" 

38'46" 

39'19" 

39'53" 

42'11" 

45'23" 

51'54" 

43'38" 

44'37" 

46'54" 

52'12" 

38'55" 

38'58" 

39'42" 

41'24" 

42'44" 

43'17" 

43'18" 

44'38" 

Diff 

00" 

27" 

01'05" 

02'40" 

03'17" 

03'40" 

04'13" 

04'47" 

07'05" 

10'17" 

16'48" 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

59" 

03'16" 

08'34" 

00" 

03" 

47" 

02'29" 

03'49" 

04'22" 

04'23" 

05'43" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 12:40:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka SPORT, REK, KADETI, VET A B C D 

Race 

Vodice 5,000 km 

30.4.2017. 11:00 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

Sport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Veteran A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

564 

560 

555 

559 

551 

505 

506 

562 

509 

507 

512 

504 

511 

510 

502 

501 

503 

401 

402 

414 

409 

407 

410 

411 

406 

413 

404 

408 

415 

416 

UCI ID 

jednodnevna 

CRO19800211 

jednodnevna 

10058281523 

jednodnevna 

10013837638 

10028411684 

jednodnevna 

CRO19960302 

10028443212 

10058283442 

CRO19881122 

jednodnevna 

10028405927 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19841106 

CRO19791113 

10002300395 

10058277479 

10028419970 

10028427953 

CRO19800229 

CRO19790410 

10028408452 

10028421889 

10028431387 

CRO19821217 

10028424721 

Name 

KURSAR Krste 

BILAĆ Tomislav 

BASTAŠIĆ Sebastian 

ĐULA Josip 

BAKOTIC Boris 

GRUJIĆ Matko 

RUŽMAN Ivan 

SURWILO Armand 

BORLINIĆ Matija 

VRBANC Nikola 

MARGIĆ Marijo 

RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 

RZEPKA Sabina 

KOVAČ Dario 

PIJEVIĆ Ivan 

FRANIĆ Filip 

FIIPOVIĆ Dino 

KATALENIĆ Tomislav 

NEMET Tomislav 

JURAS Tonko 

GRUBIŠIĆ Luka 

BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 

KERNJUS Ivan 

MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 

ČANJAVAC Dženis 

MACAN Ronald 

KNEŽEVIĆ Nikola 

SVITIĆ Dean 

ĐURIĆ Goran 

ROCA Roko 

Club 

Individual 

BK Aks 

Individual 

BK Kamešnica 

Individual 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Maraton Kreidler

Individual 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Faust Vrančić 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

KK Jastrebarsko - W

BK Osijek 2010 

BBK Orlov Krug 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Novigrad 

BK Barkan Otočac 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Axa 

BBK Orlov Krug 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Biker 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

47'11" 

51'54" 

52'25" 

59'43" 

1h14'03" 

1h19'03" 

1h19'52" 

1h19'58" 

1h20'51" 

1h22'34" 

1h26'54" 

1h31'45" 

1h07'22" 

1h07'24" 

1h09'28" 

1h11'01" 

1h13'56" 

1h16'42" 

1h17'11" 

1h17'14" 

1h19'19" 

1h20'18" 

1h20'18" 

1h23'48" 

1h28'03" 

Diff 

08'16" 

12'59" 

13'30" 

20'48" 

00" 

05'00" 

05'49" 

05'55" 

06'48" 

08'31" 

12'51" 

17'42" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

2 Laps 

00" 

02" 

02'06" 

03'39" 

06'34" 

09'20" 

09'49" 

09'52" 

11'57" 

12'56" 

' ' 

16'26" 

20'41" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 12:40:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka SPORT, REK, KADETI, VET A B C D 

Race 

Vodice 5,000 km 

30.4.2017. 11:00 

Page 2/3 



Pos 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Veteran B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

Veteran C 

1 

2 

3 

Veteran D 

1 

2 

No. 

412 

405 

403 

459 

454 

460 

458 

453 

455 

461 

451 

457 

456 

452 

471 

472 

473 

481 

482 

UCI ID 

10058454415 

CRO19780531 

10058282937 

CRO19740404 

10028453215 

10028445434 

10028427448 

jednodnevna 

CRO19690901 

10059037214 

10058276671 

10028433411 

10028428458 

10004498154 

10028429973 

CRO19670712 

10028430882 

10028442707 

10059367721 

Name 

ERCEG Goran 

PEJDO Marin 

TALAJIĆ Dalibor 

ČIŽMEK Alen 

GLAVIĆ Relvis 

HABUŠ Ivan 

BAŠIĆ Ivan 

DIVIĆ Nikša 

FRŽOP Joško 

POPOVIĆ Alen 

MIKLETIĆ Robert 

POLJIČAK Bepo 

FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo 

MARČELJA Marko 

VRBAN Milan 

PAVIČIĆ Krešimir 

BUKOVAC Denis 

MATAIJA Gršo 

GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 

Club 

BK Livno 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Metković 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Novigrad 

BK Ciklus 

BK Kamešnica 

Individual 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Biker 

BK Dugo Selo 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Crikvenica 

BBK  Požega 

BK Novigrad 

BK Crikvenica 

BK MTB Istra Pazin 

Laps 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1h17'42" 

1h17'44" 

1h19'48" 

1h20'18" 

1h23'11" 

1h27'44" 

1h35'15" 

1h35'53" 

1h36'53" 

1h40'19" 

1h01'09" 

1h03'38" 

1h06'52" 

1h14'14" 

1h17'58" 

Diff 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

02" 

02'06" 

02'36" 

05'29" 

10'02" 

17'33" 

18'11" 

19'11" 

22'37" 

' ' 

00" 

02'29" 

05'43" 

00" 

03'44" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 12:40:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka SPORT, REK, KADETI, VET A B C D 

Race 

Vodice 5,000 km 

30.4.2017. 11:00 

Page 3/3 



Pos 

U11 M 

1 

2 

3 

U9 M 

1 

U9 W 

1 

No. 

852 

851 

853 

901 

911 

UCI ID 

10028439067 

10028430074 

10028409563 

10058658106 

10059526355 

Name 

TURČIĆ Marko 

PEČNJAK Fran 

ANTOLOVIĆ Erik 

MAŽAR Filip 

KLARIĆ Maša 

Club 

BBK Grožnjan 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Montes 

BK Dugo Selo 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

05'10" 

05'31" 

05'42" 

10'32" 

12'07" 

Diff 

00" 

21" 

32" 

00" 

00" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 9:48:54 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017 
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka U7,U9,U11 

Race 

Vodice 1,840 km 

30.4.2017. 09:00 



Pos 

U14 M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

U15 M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

U15 W 

1 

2 

No. 

703 

701 

707 

708 

706 

705 

702 

710 

704 

604 

605 

602 

607 

601 

608 

606 

652 

651 

UCI ID 

10028417849 

10028452306 

10028447656 

10058284755 

10058282634 

10028426236 

CRO20040526 

10028415627 

10028431791 

CRO20030502 

10028449373 

10044104769 

10058283947 

10028451393 

10028448262 

10028451696 

10028441087 

10028445030 

Name 

OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 

TRSTENJAK Matija 

FANTINA Vijeko 

LACO Boris 

BRALA Luciano 

IVANČIĆ Giani 

POSEL Roko 

TRSTENJAK David 

KLARIĆ Ante 

PERUŠKO Ivan 

KROBOT Mihael 

ŠOIĆ Leon 

BAŠIĆ Petar 

VINKO Marko 

BEČKO Petar 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Sebastian 

TRSTENJAK Ida 

BRČIĆ Nina 

Club 

BK Makarska 

BK Mura Avantura 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Kamešnica 

BK Faust Vrančić 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Mura Avantura 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Axa 

BK Mura Avantura 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK Kamešnica 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Kamešnica 

BK Grobnik 

BK Mura Avantura 

BBK Grožnjan 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

20'44" 

23'01" 

23'25" 

23'54" 

24'02" 

24'15" 

24'22" 

24'58" 

21'15" 

21'28" 

23'37" 

23'47" 

24'35" 

27'20" 

29'48" 

Diff 

00" 

02'17" 

02'41" 

03'10" 

03'18" 

03'31" 

03'38" 

04'14" 

1 Lap 

00" 

13" 

02'22" 

02'32" 

03'20" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

00" 

02'28" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 10:16:19 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka U14, U15 

Race 

Vodice 1,840 km 

30.4.2017. 09:45 



Pos 

U13 M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

753 

755 

754 

751 

756 

752 

UCI ID 

CRO20051201 

10044105880 

10044105072 

10044106284 

10058276873 

CRO20060911 

Name 

ANTOLOVIĆ Noa 

MEDIĆ Frane 

VORKAPIĆ Erik 

PEČNJAK Filip 

MARČELJA Lovro 

BARANOVIĆ Vice 

Club 

BK Montes 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Grobnik 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Fortica 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

18'36" 

21'47" 

22'14" 

22'14" 

24'03" 

25'25" 

Diff 

00" 

03'11" 

03'38" 

' ' 

05'27" 

06'49" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.4.2017. 9:48:28 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017 

30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka U13 

Race 

Vodice 1,840 km 

30.4.2017. 09:15 



30.04.2017.19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017.

Poredak klubova

Pozicija Klub Ukupno
bodova Vozači

  Startni
br. Klasa Vozač 1. vožnja 2. vožnja

 

1 BK Maraton Kreidler 290 201 Junior M MEŠTRIĆ Josip 100 0

253 Junior W ŽUFIĆ Ania 70 0

313 Kadeti M HUNJAK Stjepan 50 0

311 Kadeti M BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 35 0

506 Sport RUŽMAN Ivan 35 0

353 Kadeti W HORVAT Laura 20 0

310 Kadeti M KOCEN Timotej 20 0

 

2 BGK Tuškanac 262 203 Junior M VUJEVIĆ Marko 70 0

8 Elite M PILSKI Milo 70 0

459 Veteran B ČIŽMEK Alen 50 0

211 Junior M NOVOSAD Emil 40 0

27 Elite M JEFTINIĆ SašA 32 0

509 Sport BORLINIĆ Matija 25 0

213 Junior M PANDUREVIĆ Darijo 24 0

16 Elite M POPOVIĆ Eugen 20 0

28 Elite M SATINOVIĆ Antonio 16 0

 

3 KBBXS Adrenalina 236 102 Elite W TEŽAK Gorana 100 0

5 Elite M SIMČIĆ Đani 50 0

505 Sport GRUJIĆ Matko 50 0

409 Veteran A GRUBIŠIĆ Luka 20 0

705 U14 M IVANČIĆ Giani 16 0

408 Veteran A SVITIĆ Dean 0 0

 

4 BK Mura Avantura 222 103 Elite W HORVAT Majda 70 0

652 U15 W TRSTENJAK Ida 50 0

701 U14 M TRSTENJAK Matija 35 0

605 U15 M KROBOT Mihael 35 0

215 Junior M ANTOLAŠIĆ Patrik 32 0

601 U15 M VINKO Marko 18 0

308 Kadeti M POSEL Lovro 18 0

702 U14 M POSEL Roko 14 0

710 U14 M TRSTENJAK David 12 0

 

5 BK Biker 166 251 Junior W FILIPOVIĆ Ema 100 0

354 Kadeti W FILIPOVIĆ Jana 50 0

461 Veteran B POPOVIĆ Alen 16 0

415 Veteran A ĐURIĆ Goran 0 0

 

6 BBK Šišmiš 158 2 Elite M TURK Filip 100 0

352 Kadeti W BOŠNJAK Larisa 25 0

602 U15 M ŠOIĆ Leon 25 0

309 Kadeti M KOTARSKI Martin 8 0

 

7 BK Crikvenica 154 471 Veteran
C

VRBAN Milan 50 0

481 Veteran MATAIJA Gršo 50 0



D

9 Elite M TOMAŠEV Alen 40 0

510 Sport KOVAČ Dario 14 0

452 Veteran B MARČELJA Marko 0 0

 

8 BK Makarska 125 703 U14 M OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 50 0

252 Junior W OKMAŽIC Ana 50 0

301 Kadeti M OKMAŽIĆ Luka 25 0

 

9 BBK Orlov Krug 120 24 Elite M TOLJAN Josip 28 0

707 U14 M FANTINA Vijeko 25 0

414 Veteran A JURAS Tonko 25 0

25 Elite M PETKOVIĆ Carlo 24 0

455 Veteran B FRŽOP Joško 18 0

407 Veteran A BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 18 0

406 Veteran A ČANJAVAC Dženis 12 0

457 Veteran B POLJIČAK Bepo 12 0

456 Veteran B FRANIN PEČARICA
Grgo

10 0

704 U14 M KLARIĆ Ante 10 0

404 Veteran A KNEŽEVIĆ Nikola 8 0

312 Kadeti M MARKOVINA Filip 0 0

416 Veteran A ROCA Roko 0 0

405 Veteran A PEJDO Marin 0 0

 

10 BK Novigrad 96 454 Veteran B GLAVIĆ Relvis 35 0

473 Veteran
C

BUKOVAC Denis 25 0

210 Junior M FATORIĆ Davide 20 0

410 Veteran A KERNJUS Ivan 16 0

303 Kadeti M KERNJUS Deni 0 0

 

11 BK Kamešnica 76 607 U15 M BAŠIĆ Petar 20 0

708 U14 M LACO Boris 20 0

458 Veteran B BAŠIĆ Ivan 20 0

608 U15 M BEČKO Petar 16 0

 

12 BK Axa 72 604 U15 M PERUŠKO Ivan 50 0

305 Kadeti M BERTOVIĆ Noa 12 0

413 Veteran A MACAN Ronald 10 0

 

13 BK Osijek 2010 71 208 Junior M PLANDER Ivor 36 0

402 Veteran A NEMET Tomislav 35 0

 

14 BBK Požega 71 18 Elite M SKUZIN Matej 36 0

472 Veteran
C

PAVIČIĆ Krešimir 35 0

 

15 KK Jastrebarsko ‐
WD40Bike

50 401 Veteran A KATALENIĆ Tomislav 50 0

 

16 BK Fortica 50 204 Junior M BUDIMIR Kristijan 50 0

 

17 BK Vid Ročić 38 507 Sport VRBANC Nikola 20 0

512 Sport MARGIĆ Marijo 18 0

 

18 BBK Grožnjan 35 651 U15 W BRČIĆ Nina 35 0

 

19 BK MTB Istra Pazin 35 482 Veteran
D

GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 35 0



 

20 BBK Pakoštane 35 355 Kadeti W ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 35 0

 

21 BK Faust Vrančić 34 706 U14 M BRALA Luciano 18 0

504 Sport RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 16 0

 

22 BK Grobnik 30 304 Kadeti M KUKULJAN Roko 16 0

606 U15 M ŽIVKOVIĆ Sebastian 14 0

 

23 BK Dugo Selo 28 451 Veteran B MIKLETIĆ Robert 14 0

307 Kadeti M ŽGALIN Andrej 14 0

 

24 BK Kairos 28 207 Junior M BARAĆ Filip 28 0

 

25 BK Ciklus 25 460 Veteran B HABUŠ Ivan 25 0

212 Junior M MATOTEK Andrijan 0 0

 

26 BK Barkan Otočac 14 411 Veteran A MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 14 0

 

27 BK MTB Istra ‐ Pazin 10 314 Kadeti M PILAT Noel 10 0

 

28 BK Metković 0 403 Veteran A TALAJIĆ Dalibor 0 0

 

29 BK Aks 0 351 Kadeti W SAMIRIĆ Nikolina 0 0


